Midlothian Schools Survey - Pupils

Q1 Which school do you attend?
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Woodburn
Primary
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Answer Choices Responses

Beeslack Community High School 0.00% 0
Bilston Primary 0.00% 0
Bilston Nursery 0.00% 0
Bonnyrigg Primary 100.00% 282
Burnbrae Primary 0.00% 0
Cornbank St James 0.00% 0
Cuiken Primary 0.00% 0
Dalkeith High School 0.00% 0
Danderhall Primary 0.00% 0
Glencorse Primary 0.00% 0
Gore Glen Primary 0.00% 0
Gorebridge Primary 0.00% 0
Hawthornden Primary 0.00% 0
King's Park Primary 0.00% 0
Lasswade High School 0.00% 0
Lasswade Primary 0.00% 0
Lawfield Primary 0.00% 0
Loanhead Primary 0.00% 0
Mauricewood Primary 0.00% 0
Mayfield Primary 0.00% 0
Moorfoot Primary 0.00% 0
Newbattle Community High School 0.00% 0
Newtongrange Primary 0.00% 0
Paradykes Primary 0.00% 0
PAVE 0.00% 0
Penicuik High School 0.00% 0
Rosewell Primary 0.00% 0
Roslin Primary 0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Sacred Heart Primary
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St Andrew's Primary 0.00% 0
St David's RC High School 0.00% 0
St David's RC Primary 0.00% 0
St Luke's Primary 0.00% 0
St Margaret's RC Primary 0.00% 0
St Mary's Primary 0.00% 0
St Matthew's Primary 0.00% 0
Saltersgate 0.00% 0
Stobhill Primary 0.00% 0
Strathesk Primary 0.00% 0
Tynewater Primary 0.00% 0
Woodburn Primary 0.00% 0
Total 282
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Q2 The school is helping me to become
more confident.
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 29.04% 79
Agree 60.66% 165
Disagree 1.84% 5
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 8.46% 23

Total 272
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Q3 | enjoy learning at school.

Answered: 262 Skipped: 20
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Q4 | am getting along well with my school
work.

Answered: 263 Skipped: 19
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 33.46% 88
Agree 55.13% 145
Disagree 3.42% 9
Strongly Disagree 0.38% 1
Don't Know 7.60% 20

Total 263
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Q5 Staff encourage me to do the best | can.

Answered: 267 Skipped: 15
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 40.82% 109
Agree 50.19% 134
Disagree 4.12% 11
Strongly Disagree 0.37% 1
Don't Know 4.49% 12
Total 267
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Q6 Staff talk to me regularly about how to
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Q7 I get help when | need it.

Answered: 263 Skipped: 19
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Q8 Staff listen to me and pay attention to
what | say.

Answered: 267 Skipped: 15
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 34.46% 92
Agree 53.56% 143
Disagree 5.62% 15
Strongly Disagree 1.87% 5
Don't Know 4.49% 12

Total 267
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Q9 | have a say in making the way we learn
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Q10 Staff expect me to take responsibility
for my own work in class.

Answered: 262 Skipped: 20
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 35.88% 94
Agree 58.02% 152
Disagree 2.29% 6
Strongly Disagree 0.38% 1
Don't Know 3.44% 9

Total 262
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Q11 Staff and pupils treat me fairly and with
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Q12 | feel safe and cared for in school.

Answered: 262 Skipped: 20
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 43.51% 114
Agree 46.95% 123
Disagree 3.05% 8
Strongly Disagree 1.53% 4
Don't Know 4.96% 13
Total 262
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Q13 | have adults in school | can speak to if
| am upset or worried about something.

Answered: 263 Skipped: 19
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 44.87% 118
Agree 39.92% 105
Disagree 4.56% 12
Strongly Disagree 2.28% 6
Don't Know 8.37% 22

Total 263
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Q14 1find it easy to talk to staff and they set
a good example.

Answered: 264 Skipped: 18

Strongly Agree

Agree _
Disagree I

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 33.71% 89
Agree 53.41% 141
Disagree 4.55% 12
Strongly Disagree 1.89% 5
Don't Know 6.44% 17

Total 264
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Q15 Staff make sure that pupils behave
well.

Answered: 260 Skipped: 22
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 41.92% 109
Agree 47.69% 124
Disagree 4.23% 11
Strongly Disagree 0.77% 2
Don't Know 5.38% 14

Total 260
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Q16 Staff are good at dealing with bullying
behaviour.

Answered: 262 Skipped: 20
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 36.64% 96
Agree 37.02% 97
Disagree 7.25% 19
Strongly Disagree 4.58% 12
Don't Know 14.50% 38

Total 262
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Q17 The pupil council is good at getting

improvements made in the school.
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 27.10% 71
Agree 24.81% 65
Disagree 16.03% 42
Strongly Disagree 15.27% 40
Don't Know 16.79% 44
Total 262
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Q18 The school encourages me to make
healthy food choices.
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Q19 | take part in out of class activities and
school clubs.

Answered: 260 Skipped: 22
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 39.23% 102
Agree 36.54% 95
Disagree 11.92% 31
Strongly Disagree 5.00% 13
Don't Know 7.31% 19

Total 260
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Q20 | know what out of school activities and

youth groups are available in my local area.
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Strongly Agree 39.22% 100
Agree 32.94% 84
Disagree 6.67% 17
Strongly Disagree 5.49% 14
Don't Know 15.69% 40

Total 255
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